

P2070-048^{Q&As}

IBM FileNet Image Services Administration and Support Mastery Test
v1

Pass IBM P2070-048 Exam with 100% Guarantee

Free Download Real Questions & Answers **PDF** and **VCE** file from:

<https://www.leads4pass.com/p2070-048.html>

100% Passing Guarantee
100% Money Back Assurance

Following Questions and Answers are all new published by IBM Official
Exam Center

- ⚙️ **Instant Download** After Purchase
- ⚙️ **100% Money Back** Guarantee
- ⚙️ **365 Days** Free Update
- ⚙️ **800,000+** Satisfied Customers



QUESTION 1

Which one of the following is TRUE with FileNet P8 folders?

- A. You can create subclasses of the base folder class and add custom properties that are passed to new folders based on that class.
- B. Folders can NOT participate in the event action subsystem.
- C. Security must be the same on all folders.
- D. Both B and C are true.

Correct Answer: A

QUESTION 2

Which is the best way for custom applications to get information at runtime about the data model of a P8 system?

- A. Read the repository database schema and mapping the table and column names to classes and properties.
- B. Use P8 APIs to examine metadata objects like Class Descriptions and Property Descriptions.
- C. Study IBM FileNet product documentation along with custom application functional specifications.
- D. Use IBM InfoSphere Master Data Management tools to discover relationships and data types.

Correct Answer: B

QUESTION 3

The CE Java and .NET APIs include a mechanism called "fetchless instantiation". Which of the following best describes that mechanism?

- A. Documents and annotations can be fetched from the CE server without fetching their content.
- B. An in-memory programming language instance of an object can be created without fetching it from the CE server.
- C. Via drag-and-drop in a web application, multiple objects can be created without future user interaction.
- D. New objects can be created with a null value for the Owner property.

Correct Answer: B

QUESTION 4

What is the recommended size of the nursery within the CPE jvm in relation to heap size?

- A. The same as heap

- B. Half the size of heap
- C. Twice the size of heap
- D. There is no correlation between the two

Correct Answer: B

QUESTION 5

Which capability would you use to monitor event activity of objects in order to generate a report of history of object access in the FileNet Content Platform Engine?

- A. Document Life cycle Actions.
- B. Event Actions and Subscriptions.
- C. Publishing
- D. Auditing

Correct Answer: D

[P2070-048 Practice Test](#)

[P2070-048 Study Guide](#)

[P2070-048 Exam Questions](#)